 50
ThinkC
ore D
A
-6
6
0
 S

Watchdog Timer (WDT) API, UART, RTC, Buzzer, LCM,
Keypad
Ordering Information
All items include
ThinkCore	DA-660-16-LX
RISC-based 19-inch Rack-mounted Data Acquisition Computer with 16 Serial Ports, Dual Ethernet, Linux OS
ThinkCore	DA-660-16-CE
RISC-based 19-inch Rack-mounted Data Acquisition Computer with 16 Serial Ports, Dual Ethernet, WinCE 5.0
ThinkCore	DA-660-8-LX
RISC-based 19-inch Rack-mounted Data Acquisition Computer with 8 Serial Ports, Dual Ethernet, Linux OS
ThinkCore	DA-660-8-CE
RISC-based 19-inch Rack-mounted Data Acquisition Computer with 8 Serial Ports, Dual Ethernet, WinCE 5.0
• 1 DA-660
• Quick Installation Guide
• 19-inch Rackmount Kit